P6
may
09
editionP6
MILLING
ACCESSORIES
PRECISION MACHINE
TOOL ACCESSORIES

BORING AND FACING HEAD SET - VBHU (No Arbor)
ARBORS TO SUIT VBHU BORING & FACING HEAD
ORDER CODE SHANK DESCRIPTION DRAWBAR THREAD
VBHU202M MT3 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M12
VBHU203M MT4 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M16
VBHU205 R8 Boring and Facing Head Arbor 7/16” x 20UNF
VBHU206I NT30 Boring and Facing Head Arbor 1/2” x 12W
VBHU206M NT30 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M12
VBHU207I NT40 Boring and Facing Head Arbor 5/8” x 11W
VBHU207M NT40 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M16
VBHU208I NT50 Boring and Facing Head Arbor 1” x 8W
VBHU208M NT50 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M24
VBHU209 BT40 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M16
VBHU213 BT50 Boring and Facing Head Arbor M24
84mm
58mm
Ø18mm28
m

PRECISION MACHINE
TOOL ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE SHANK DESCRIPTION DRAWBAR THREAD
VBH102M MT3 Boring Head Arbor M12
VBH103M MT4 Boring Head Arbor M16
VBH104M MT5 Boring Head Arbor M24
VBH105 R8 Boring Head Arbor 7/16” x 20UNF
VBH106I NT30 Boring Head Arbor 1/2” x 12W
VBH106M NT30 Boring Head Arbor M12
VBH107I NT40 Boring Head Arbor 5/8 x 11W
VBH107M NT40 Boring Head Arbor M16
VBH108I NT50 Boring Head Arbor 1” x 8W
VBH108M NT50 Boring Head Arbor M24
VBH109 BT40 Boring Head Arbor M16
VBH110 BT50 Boring Head Arbor M24
VBH104M
MILLING

cutting range from Ø10mm to Ø250mm
ARBORS TO SUIT VBC BORING HEAD
ORDER CODE SHANK DESCRIPTION DRAWBAR THREAD
VBCMT3 MT3 Boring Head Arbor IMP 1/2” x 12W
VBCMT4I MT4 Boring Head Arbor IMP 5/8 x 11W
VBCMT4M MT4 Boring Head Arbor MET M16
VBCR8 R8 Boring Head Arbor 7/16” x 20UNF
VBCNT30I NT30 Boring Head Arbor IMP 1/2” x 12W
VBCNT30M NT30 Boring Head Arbor MET M12
VBCNT40I NT40 Boring Head Arbor IMP 5/8 x 11W
VBCNT40M NT40 Boring Head Arbor MET M16
VBCNT50I NT50 Boring Head Arbor IMP 1” x 8W
VBCNT50M NT50 Boring Head Arbor MET M24
VBCBT40 BT40 Boring Head Arbor M16
VBCBT50 BT50 Boring Head Arbor M24
VBCNT40M
B